PCB INTERCONNECT, SMD, Wire to Board
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
209
C
D
1.25
0.6

TAICOM type TKH-SM
Manf. Part No. &
Order Code
Type Straight (Str.) Right Angle (R/A)
2 way TKH02MSLSM TKH02MRLSM
3 way TKH03MSLSM TKH03MRLSM
4 way TKH04MSLSM TKH04MRLSM
5 way TKH05MSLSM TKH05MRLSM
6 way TKH06MSLSM TKH06MRLSM
7 way TKH07MSLSM TKH07MRLSM
8 way TKH08MSLSM TKH08MRLSM
9 way TKH09MSLSM TKH09MRLSM
10 way TKH10MSLSM TKH10MRLSM
11 way TKH11MSLSM TKH11MRLSM
12 way TKH12MSLSM TKH12MRLSM
13 way TKH13MSLSM TKH13MRLSM

2.3
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 way TKH02FL
3 way TKH03FL
4 way TKH04FL
5 way TKH05FL
6 way TKH06FL
7 way TKH07FL
8 way TKH08FL
9 way TKH09FL
10 way TKH10FL
11 way TKH11FL
12 way TKH12FL
13 way TKH13FL

1.25mm PITCH
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
Straight Right Angle
2 way IL-Z-2P-S125T3-E IL-Z-2P-S125L3-E
3 way IL-Z-3P-S125T3-E IL-Z-3P-S125L3-E
4 way IL-Z-4P-S125T3-E IL-Z-4P-S125L3-E
5 way IL-Z-5P-S125T3-E IL-Z-5P-S125L3-E
6 way IL-Z-6P-S125T3-E IL-Z-6P-S125L3-E
7 way IL-Z-7P-S125T3-E IL-Z-7P-S125L3-E
8 way IL-Z-8P-S125T3-E IL-Z-8P-S125L3-E
9 way IL-Z-9P-S125T3-E IL-Z-9P-S125L3-E
10 way IL-Z-10P-S125T3-E IL-Z-10P-S125L3-E
11 way IL-Z-11P-S125T3-E IL-Z-11P-S125L3-E
12 way IL-Z-12P-S125T3-E IL-Z-12P-S125L3-E
13 way IL-Z-13P-S125T3-E IL-Z-13P-S125L3-E
14 way IL-Z-14P-S125T3-E IL-Z-14P-S125L3-E
15 way IL-Z-15P-S125T3-E IL-Z-15P-S125L3-E
Footprint
Dimensions (mm)
Straight
A

211
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 way IL-Z-2S-S125C3
3 way IL-Z-3S-S125C3
4 way IL-Z-4S-S125C3
5 way IL-Z-5S-S125C3
6 way IL-Z-6S-S125C3
7 way IL-Z-7S-S125C3
8 way IL-Z-8S-S125C3
9 way IL-Z-9S-S125C3
10 way IL-Z-10S-S125C3
11 way IL-Z-11S-S125C3
12 way IL-Z-12S-S125C3
13 way IL-Z-13S-S125C3
14 way IL-Z-14S-S125C3
15 way IL-Z-15S-S125C3
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
Reel - end chain IL-Z-C3-A-15000
Dimensions (mm)
A
B
1.25